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19, ,  21, 22, ,  
Circle the third letter.

5,  3,  B,  B,  7,  B,  A,  9,  3,  F,
7,  F,  8,  B,  B,  1,  A,  3,  6

How many dots on the bug?

In four years Pam will be in 
the sixth grade.  What 
grade is she currently in?

What comes before 

and after?

  ,  86, 

     ,  114, 

Write these numbers in 

order from smallest to 

largest.

5, 10, 7

, ,  

11,  13,  15,  ,   19,  21,  

23,  25

B,  E,  H,  K,  ,   Q,  

T,  W,  Z

What is ten less than 88?

6,  3,  6,  3,  6,  3,  6,  3,  

,   3,  6,  3

Write these numbers in 

order from largest to 

smallest.

7, 5, 15

, ,  

2 tens + 9 ones = 29

3 tens + 5 ones = 

7 tens + 3 ones = 

6 tens + 0 ones = 
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6 + 6 =

11 + 12 =

6 + 9 =

2 + 12 =

8 + 12 =

4 + 11 =

12 + 3 =

12 + 6 =

7 + 12 =

9 + 7 =

5 + 2 =

9 20 20 15 11 2 3 12 4 11 9 9 14 12 9 6

1 7 16 16 2 3 12 8 7 2 6 7 13 11 6 19

9 14 9 12 15 16 16 14 15 20 6 16 12 17 22 16

13 8 17 12 6 17 10 4 24 17 12 22 15 5 2 7

3 5 14 15 6 7 4 16 20 14 18 14 22 5 12 1

25 14 18 18 4 18 7 2 7 12 20 11 6 2 17 9

2 7 6 12 5 15 8 7 12 19 4 9 10 6 4 7

8 14 6 6 12 10 16 28 19 6 23 12 17 3 9 14

12 6 10 4 4 4 12 15 18 6 6 16 12 9 11 12

15 5 14 20 19 9 11 14 6 9 14 26 2 5 14 7

12 16 12 11 15 13 2 15 9 11 19 5 11 8 2 13

9 23 19 17 6 12 15 9 15 12 3 15 15 11 12 23

7 6 20 12 22 2 5 12 7 3 14 13 7 27 12 2

11 18 6 12 8 9 9 8 1 16 8 12 20 2 12 1

+ =

12

Write
operation.

Write = sign.

Circle.

4 + 9 =

10 + 4 =

11 + 4 =

6 + 3 =

10 + 8 =

12 + 7 =

9 + 2 =

12 + 9 =

8 + 6 =

2 + 2 =

4 + 7 =

4 12 6 15 9 14 24 9 19 7 4 16 16 15 11 15

2 4 9 9 2 11 9 8 11 6 2 14 15 10 4 4

9 1 2 15 2 2 16 5 5 5 13 21 3 19 15 20

14 12 2 19 11 7 7 16 6 21 3 14 6 13 5 8

9 4 4 10 23 16 12 17 11 27 9 8 12 7 18 2

12 13 19 11 7 12 6 18 22 2 12 9 3 7 2 6

2 2 0 14 11 4 9 11 12 9 12 18 18 19 19 3

4 2 19 8 15 4 7 29 9 12 13 10 4 14 12 9

4 3 13 5 18 9 16 12 21 9 7 28 4 4 15 9

3 25 4 9 13 10 16 10 8 15 4 7 12 6 10 9

21 18 9 5 8 6 14 8 9 4 15 10 28 2 12 17

7 10 16 10 12 19 18 18 20 7 7 28 9 7 8 7

21 6 4 11 9 2 15 4 9 11 9 9 10 6 8 9

+ =

13
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0 +2 +1

+2

-3-1

-1

+2 +3 5 -3 +3

-2

-1

-2 +3

+2

+3

-1 7

How many?
7 + 1 = 

    8 + 1 = 

10,  12,  14,  16,  18,  20,  

,   24

What is ten more than 83? How much is this?
57, ,  ,  ,  61, 62, 

four

8 4 7

Write the missing sign.

7 2 = 5
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Jason likes to skip 
rocks. He has 
gathered eight big, 
flat rocks near the 
pond. He tosses three 
rocks into the water. 
How many rocks does 
Jason have left?

8 - 3 =

He has
rocks.

Jessica picked some 
flowers for her mom. 
She picked four 
daisies and five tulips. 
How many total 
flowers did she pick 
for her mom?

4 + 5 =

She picked
flowers for her mom.

Jack has twelve 
books checked out 
from the library. This 
morning he returned 
eight of the books. 
How many library 
books does Jack 
have now?

12 - 8 =

He has
library books.

Write the words into the boxes.

fly
too

Unscramble the letters.

ootf

Which shows a way to 
make 13?

11 + 4 6 + 9

2 + 8 11 + 2

What is the difference 
for 11 - 3?

8 9 13 12

Which shows a way to 
take apart 4?

4 - 3 = 1 7 - 7 = 0

7 - 4 = 3

nine

3 + 4

ten

= 10 ¢

How much?

¢

Count by 10s.

three

10 - 6
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Adam made a pattern. 
He used pins and 
needles. See if you can 
finish his pattern: 1 pin, 2 
needles, 3 pins, 4 ______.

Buster Bear ate two 
cups of honey. His 
mother ate four cups of 
honey. His father ate 
eight cups of honey. 
How many cups of 
honey did they eat in all?

Jenna has eight bathing 
suits. Only three of them 
are red. How many are 
not red?

How many blocks? Show 3 o'clock.

3

4
567

8

9

10

11 12 1

2

8 + 5 five

3
4

567
8
9
10

1112 1
2

: 00

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 9 - 1 =

9 - 1 =
Draw

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 - 2 =

8 - 2 =
Draw and

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 5 - 1 =

5 - 1 =

6 + 3 = ______

1 9 7

Write the missing letter to spell round.

roun rou d ound
6 + 8 =
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Mrs. Miller made 6 ice 
cream sodas. Peter 
drank 2 sodas. How 
many were left?

Eric put 7 sodas on a 
tray. Rosa took 2 sodas 
off the tray. How many 
sodas were left on the 
tray?

Gavin is counting 
trucks. He counted 
four blue trucks. He 
counted six red trucks. 
He counted three 
brown trucks. How 
many trucks did he 
count in all?

Circle the fifth number.

9,  D,  D,  B,  8,  1,  A,  8,  6,  B,
8,  D,  6,  D,  8,  B,  2,  B

How many nickels do you 
need if you want to have 
exactly 25 cents?

98, ,  ,  ,  

, ,  104

Emma has 15 bird pins. 
Five are bluebirds, two 
are robins, and the rest 
are hummingbirds. 
How many 
hummingbird pins does 
she have?

There are 5 chocolate 
ice cream sodas on 
the table. There are 10 
vanilla ice cream sodas 
on the table. How 
many more vanilla 
sodas are there?

Kayla picked some 
flowers for her mother. 
She picked 7 yellow 
flowers. She picked 2 
red flowers. She picked 
5 blue flowers. She 
picked 3 pink flowers. 
How many flowers did 
she pick in all?

7
1-

What is ten less than 72?
21 -  = 16

word root re can mean again or back recapture, recognize, remit
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left right above below

From go go go go go go go

Where are you?

From go go go go go go go

Where are you?

From go go go go go go go

Where are you?
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Write a word that has the same vowel sound.  Draw a picture of your word.

a cake a cat

Color in the month that is one month after Groundhog Day.

January February March April
May June July August

September October November December

3 - 1 = ______

5 11 2

fourteen

14 0 17

5 is more than

5 4 6

FLAT K U F A F R V F L A T A L F L A A T A I W

WITH S T W P E W I T H Y O W H W U T H V W C T

BREAD B B B R E B R E E H D B R E A D R D E S A

MUCH M H I U M U C H K F J H M M P M U S C H Z

FOOD O W V O F S F F O D O F F O O D D N I K F

RUNNING U R U N N I G B N R U N N I N G N Q N I V

HAPPY C U Y P H P H E H A P P Y H A P Y H O P P

DIME D K X G M D I T M E E F E D I M E L I E M

word root mob can mean move mobilize, immobile
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Write a good topic for the story.

Topic:

Whew!  I am tired and hungry!  After a long 

hike, we found just the right spot and set up 

the tent.  Now we have to find some wood 

and start a fire.  I hope it doesn't take too 

long.  I can't wait to roast hot dogs and 

make s'mores.

Write the words into the boxes.

the being ill pink inside today dead said

across

2. a

4. rm

down

1. he

3. m

1.

2.

3.

4.

word root cede can mean go recede, precede
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Adding and Subtracting 1

5 - 1 = 1 + 6 = 9 - 1 = 1 + 7 =

4 - 1 = 3 + 1 = 7 - 1 = 9 + 1 =

4 + 1 = 1 + 3 = 8 + 1 = 6 - 5 =

1 + 2 = 6 + 1 = 7 - 1 = 7 + 1 =

1 + 1 = 8 - 7 = 9 - 1 = 5 - 1 =

7
1+

8
7-

1
1+

2
1-

2
1+

3
2-

3
1+

4
1-

8
1+

9
1-

5
1+

6
5-

4
1+

5
1-

9
1+

10
9-

6
1+

7
1-

9
1-

1
9+

5
1+

1
2+

6
1+

1
4+

8
1+

4
1-

3
2-

8
7-

5
1+

10
9-

1
1+

1
3+

2
1-

6
5-

9
1-

1 + 2 = 3 - 2 = 6 - 5 = 5 + 1 =

2 - 1 = 4 + 1 = 5 - 1 = 8 - 7 =

1 + 8 = 2 + 1 = 1 + 7 = 7 + 1 =
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Adding and Subtracting 1

9 - 1 =

6 + 1 =

7 + 1 =

6 - 1 =

6 - 5 =

9 + 1 =

4 + 1 =

9 - 1 =

1 - 1 =

2 - 1 =

5 - 1 =

1 + 5 =

7 - 1 =

1 + 7 =

1 + 1 =

2 - 1 =

6 - 1 =

1 + 8 =

2 - 1 =

7 - 1 =

9 - 1 =

8 - 7 =

10 - 9 =

1 - 1 =

4 - 1 =

6 + 1 =

3 + 1 =

7 - 1 =

1 + 4 =

4 - 1 =

9 + 1 =

6 - 1 =

1 - 1 =

1 + 7 =

8 - 7 =

1 + 8 =

1 + 7 =

4 + 1 =

2 + 1 =

3 - 2 =

1 + 1 =

6 + 1 =

9 - 1 =

1 + 3 =

3 - 1 =

Fill in the blanks using numbers
from the fact family.

2 1

1

+ =

+ =

- =

- =

Fill in the blanks using numbers
from the fact family.

3 1

4

+ =

+ =

- =

- =
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Complete the pattern.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

5 10 15 20 25 30 35

3 6 9 12 15 18 21

2 4 6 8 10 12 14

4 8 12 16 20 24 28

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Maria saw a red bug. 
Jack saw two white bugs. 
How many more bugs did 
Jack see?

Count by 1.

2 3

6 is more than 2.

1 + 9

6 + 2 = 4 + 6 = 3 + 9 = 6 + 7 = 2 + 9 = 5 + 9 =
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